▼
96 www.enerpac.com
®
®
®
•
•
•

	 T	 =	 Pressure transducer 4) 7)
	 U	 =	 Foot switch 4)
Ordering Example 1
Model Number: ZE4420MB
ZE4420MB is a 60 in3/min,
10,000 psi pump with a 4-way,
3-position manual valve, a 5-gallon
reservoir, operates on a 115 VAC 1-ph
50/60 Hz motor and includes standard
electrical package.
Ordering Example 2
Model Number: ZE6440SG-HNU
ZE6440SG-HNU is a 200 in3/min,
10,000 psi pump with a 4-way, 3-position
electric valve, a 10-gallon reservoir,
operates on a 230 VAC, 3-ph, 50/60
Hz motor.  It includes LCD electrical
package and foot switch on 10-ft cord,
no reservoir handles and the optional
heat exchanger.
ZE
Series
Reservoir Capacity:
1.0-10.0 gal.
Flow at Rated Pressure:
40-200 in3/min.
Motor Size:
1.0-7.5 hp
Maximum Operating Pressure:
10,000 psi
1)	 ��ZE5 and ZE6 series pumps only available with 3-phase motors.
2)	 1 and 2-gallon reservoirs only available on ZE3 and ZE4-series pumps.
3)	 115-volt pumps are supplied with 15-amp plug for intermittent use.  20-amp circuit
recommended for frequent full pressure use.
4)	 These options require LCD electrical package.  Pressure switch option only available
on manual valves without locking valve. The LCD electrical package can accept
either a pressure switch or pressure transducer, but not both.
5)	 �Not available with 1 and 2-gallon reservoirs.
6)	 �Standard Electric models with 3-phase motors are shipped without cord, motor
starter or overload protection.
7)	 �Pressure gauge not available on pump models with pressure transducer. Pressure
transducer provides digital pressure readout on LCD display.
* Not available on ZE5 or ZE6 Series Pumps
ZE Series Electric Pump Ordering Matrix
8
Options and
Accessories
Assisted-Return Pumps
To improve productivity and
plunger retraction, Enerpac
offers valve configurations
designed to accelerate your
cylinder retraction speeds. ZU4
and ZE-Series pumps feature Venturi valve
technology to facilitate the faster return of
single-acting gravity return cylinders.
See details on www.enerpac.com
▼
100 www.enerpac.com
ZRC-04 *
ZRC-04H *
ZRB-10 *
ZRB-20 *
ZRB-40 *
SBZ-4 *
SBZ-4L * ZCF-2 *
ZPF *ZLS-U4 *
Electric Box 1)
•	 Back-lit LCD